News Release



October 15, 2018 Cluster Dynamics, Inc.

JAXS selected Cluster Dynamics, Inc. in JAXA Aeronautical Technology Innovation Challenge 2018

Cluster Dynamics, Inc. (Headquarters: Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo, Japan, CEO: Hidetoshi Takaoka) was selected as the innovational technology project in JAXA Aeronautical Technology Innovation Challenge 2018.

We bring innovation to aero transportation around world, and will contribute to strengthening Japanese aeronautical industry.

Official press release:

http://www.aero.jaxa.jp/collabo/public-invitation/fy30-challenge-dbj_rep.html

<Inquiries about news release>
Cluster Dynamics, Inc. Corporate Planning Office
Dai-3 FK Building 6F, 1-9-8 Iwamoto-cho Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo Japan
info@cluster-dynamics.com

